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Bressanone, Sabato 21/05/2022 - 15:59
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Cognome e Nome

DEMA LAURA

EDER MARIA

TRESPIDI SVEVA
FORADORI MADDALENA
DALLAFIOR CHIARA

DI TONNO YLENIA
SALVO MICHELLE
BRESAOLA GIORGIA
FRISONI VANESSA
LEONARDI ANNA
TRAMONTI DORA
BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA
ZOLLER LEA

Acquarena Cup 2022
RISULTATI COMPLET]I

200 Dorso - Assoluti Femmine

Anno

2005
2007
2004
2004
2007
2007
2004
2004
2003
2008
2008
2007
2008

MAZZONELLI MATILDE PENELOPE 2005

FURLANI CAMILLA 2006
BALDIN NORA 2008
NEGRI CORINNA 2007
MAGGIONI VIOLA 2008
CECCHINI NICOLE 2005
DE CASTRO ALICE 2007
BRUGNA VALENTINA 2006
THUM CAROLINA 2009
LEX ANNA 2009
POLAZZI MARTINA 2008
LORENZI MARTINA 2008
BUERGSTALLER TERESA 2009
VEZZALI ANTONIA PENELOPE 2009
SALADINO MICHELLE 2009
KIENZL DENISE 2009
FABI MARTINA 2008
CRITELLI MARTINA 2007
SCREMIN VIRGINIA 2009
MANTOVAN ELEONORA 2008
VANDINI ELSA 2009
WEISSTEINER MARTHA 2009
MAESTRI ELIANA 2003
PICCOLRUAZ CAROLIN 2008
(V] Volksbank

SVK
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Societa

SSV BRUNECK

SC IKB Innsbruck

GIS MILANO SSD SRL

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
BOLZANO NUOTO

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

GIS MILANO SSD SRL

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
Schwimmklub Zirl
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
RARI NANTES TRENTO
GIS MILANO SSD SRL

GIS MILANO SSD SRL

GIS MILANO SSD SRL

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
SSV BOZEN

RARI NANTES TRENTO
SSV BRUNECK
SPORTCLUB MERAN

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
SSV BRUNECK

RARI NANTES ALA

SSV BOZEN

SPORTCLUB MERAN
BOLZANO NUOTO

SSV BOZEN

GIS MILANO SSD SRL

ASD MERANO NUOTO

ASD MERANO NUOTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO
ASD MERANO NUOTO
SCHWIMMCLUB GROEDEN
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100m

01:09.9101:16.01
01:11.5701:14.53
01:13.0201:16.94
01:13.3201:18.34
01:14.1701:18.40
01:16.1801:18.51
01:15.2501:20.58
01:16.3101:19.69
01:17.1801:21.95
01:16.6601:22.81
01:17.4201:22.66
01:17.3801:22.98
01:18.0301:22.55
01:18.8301:21.77
01:19.68 01:22.02
01:19.4201:22.53
01:19.5601:23.72
01:20.5001:23.23
01:20.06 01:23.80
01:19.0001:24.93
01:17.2001:27.15
01:21.3101:24.07
01:21.6901:24.59
01:20.8001:25.78
01:20.1101:26.85
01:21.5401:26.40
01:22.4401:25.55
01:22.7301:25.54
01:21.7001:26.61
01:21.6901:28.08
01:23.6001:28.48
01:26.3001:34.64
01:34.2001:36.69
01:40.0001:42.37
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Serie

FINALE Punti
02:25.92  9.00
02:26.10  9.00
02:29.96  7.00
02:31.66  6.00
02:32.57 7.00
02:34.69  6.00
02:35.83  5.00
02:36.00  4.00
02:39.13  3.00
02:39.47  9.00
02:40.08  7.00
02:40.36  5.00
02:40.58 6.00
02:40.60  2.00
02:41.70  4.00
02:41.95 5.00
02:43.28  3.00
02:43.73  4.00
02:43.86  1.00
02:43.93  2.00
02:44.35 1.00
02:45.38  3.00
02:46.28  2.00
02:46.58  1.00
02:46.96 0
02:47.94 0
02:47.99 0
02:48.27 0
02:48.31 0
02:49.77 0
02:52.08 0
03:00.94 0
03:10.89 0
03:22.37 0
ASS 0
ASS 0
SQU 0

i

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.it
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